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Community Services
FOR EVERY1
Contact List
* OPWDD Funded Services Highlighted in Yellow

Residential & Clinical Services

Director of Residential Services: Earl Cohan
716-883-8002 ext. 478
ecohan@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Residential Services: Latrice
McClure 716-883-8002, ext. 452
Imcclure@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Residential Services: Stacey Sinclair
716-883-8002 Ext. 515 sscinclair@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Residential Services: Christine Wagner
716-883-8002 Ext. 449 cwagner@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Residential Services: Chanelle Ortez
716-883-8002 Ext. 451
cortez@cseveryl.com

Director of Clinical Services: Michelle Rechin
716-883-8002 ext. 414
mrechin@cseveryl.com

Correspondences involving individuals residing in CSE1 IRAs should be sent to the Site Manager at the IRA email
address as indicated in the box below. Should there be a vacant Site Manager position the email will
automatically be forwarded to the supervisor of that position. You can find out the supervisor’s name by
following the instructions below. Should there be concerns that are not being resolved or responded to, reach
out to one of the people listed above.

Program/Service Supervisor Contact Information
Residential Services & Clinical Services (Nursing & Questions or Supervisors Contact — If you need to
Behavior) speak to a Site Manager Supervisor contact the
Residential Administrative Assistant: Renee Collin at
NOTE: The email address for Residential Site 716-883-8002 ext. 480

Managers is the residential site where they work. For rcollins@cseveryl.com
example, the Harlem IRA Site Manager’s email address
is Harlem@cseveryl.com.

Vocational & Habilitation Services




Director of Vocational & Habilitation Services:
Michelle Zangerle
716-566-4701 ext. 753 mzangerle@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Habilitation Services:
Anna Sanders
716-896-2180 ext. 313
askinner@cseveryl.com

Day Services: Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to the Program
Manager. The list below are names of supervisors that should be contacted for additional assistance.

Should there be concerns that are not being resolved or responded to, reach out to the Assistant Director of
Habilitation Services listed above.

Other Services: Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to the
Program Manager. The list below are names of supervisors that should be contacted for additional assistance.
Should there be concerns that are not being resolved or responded to, reach out to the Director of Vocational &
Habilitation Services listed above.

Program/Service Supervisor Contact Information

Community Habilitation Carrie Debus
716-883-8002 ext. 452 cmax@cseveryl.com

Certified Day Hab Markisha Madison
716-824-5555 ext. 701 mmadison@cseveryl.com

Community Based Day Hab Cheryl Houston
716-896-2180 ext. 311 chouston@cseveryl.com

Respite Carrie Debus
716-883-8002 ext. 452 cmax@cseveryl.com

Employment Services Therese Sardo
716-566-4701 ext. 205
tsardo@cseveryl.com

Prevocational Services Sandi Roe
716-883-8888 ext. 752 sroe@cseveryl.com

Budgeting/Rep Payee Carrie Debus
716-883-8002 ext. 452 cmax@cseveryl.com

Specialized Services




Director of Specialized Services: Ashley
McLimans 716-896-2180 Ext. 304
amclimans@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Self-Directed Services:
Sarah Tingue
716-896-2180 ext. 325
stingue@cseveryl.com

Self-Direction: Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to the FI
assigned to the case. Should there be concerns that are not being resolved or responded to, reach out to the
Assistant Director of Self-Directed Services listed above.

Other Services: Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to the
Program Manager. The list below are names of supervisors that should be contacted for additional assistance.
Should there be concerns that are not being resolved or responded to, reach out to the Director of
Specialized Services listed above.

Program/Service Supervisor Contact Information

Self-Direction Sarah Tingue
716-896-2180 ext. 325 stingue@cseveryl.com

Family Support Services (FSS) Melissa Maier
*  Fillin Gap Transportation 716-896-2180 ext. 352
*  Family Reimbursement mmaier@cseveryl.com

*  Project COACH
* In-Home Supports
* Intensive Supports

ISS/ISE Subsidies Dwyonna Birdsong-Fossett
(716) 896-2180 dfossett@cseveryl.com

Children’s & Adult Behavioral Health Home Waiver Melissa Maier
Services (716) 896-2180 ext. 352
mmaier@cseveryl.com

High Fidelity Wraparound Services Melissa Maier
716-896-2180 ext. 352 mmaier@cseveryl.com

Community Based Behavioral & Preventive Services

Director of Clinical Services: Michelle Rechin
716-883-8002 ext. 414
mrechin@cseveryl.com

Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to the staff person assigned
to the case. Below is the information for the supervisor that should be contacted for additional assistance.
Should there be concerns that are not resolved or responded to, reach out to Michelle Rechin, Director of
Clinical Services list above.

Program/Service Supervisor Contact Information

FSS & Intensive Behavioral Services (IBS) Carrie Orcutt
716-883-8002 ext. 448 corcutt@cseveryl.com




Preventive Services Carrie Orcutt
716-883-8002 ext. 448 corcutt@cseveryl.com

Victims Assistance & Case Management

Director of Domestic Violence Programs : Stephanie Saunders,
LMHC 716-883-8002 Ext. 161
ssaunders@cseveryl.com

Assistant Director of Case Management Services: Shannon Ramos
716-883-8002 ext. 438
sramos@cseveryl.com

Domestic Violence Services: Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to
the staff person assigned to the case. Should there be concerns that are not resolved or responded to, reach out
to Stepanie Saunders, Director of Domestic Violences Programs listed above.

Other Services: Correspondences related to the person receiving services should be sent directly to the staff
person assigned to the case. Below is the information for the supervisors that should be contacted for additional
assistance. Should there be concerns that are not resolved or responded to, reach out to Shannon Ramos,
Assistant Director of Case Management Services listed above.

Program/Service Supervisor Contact Information
Health Homes/Care Management for Adults or Shannon Ramos
Children 716-883-8002 ext. 438 sramos@cseveryl.com
Intake & Eligibility Heather Ponce

716-883-8002 ext. 479 hponce@cseveryl.com

Alternative to Incarceration (ATI) Daniel Barron
716-883-8002 ext. 441 dbarron@cseveryl.com

Domestic Violence Services Stephanie Saunders 716-883-
8002 Ext. 161
ssaunders@cseveryl.com

Raise the Age (RTA) Daniel Barron
716-883-8002 ext. 441 dbarron@cseveryl.com
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